A-6 Amendment

Author: Brendmoen

- 1 Be it resolved that Attachment A of Resolution 23-1857 is hereby amended as follows to reflect changes
- 2 in specific line items while maintaining a net neutral impact on the total levy amount:
- 1. **Amendment to Line 26**: On Line 26, the amount "160,243,894" is to be replaced with "160,078,894". This adjustment reflects a decrease in the originally stated amount.
- 5 2. **Amendment to Line 32**: On Line 32, the amount "205,885,745" is to be replaced with "205,720,745". This adjustment reflects a decrease in the originally stated amount.
- Amendment to Line 34: On Line 34, the amount "2,611,700" is to be replaced with "2,776,700".
 This adjustment reflects an increase in the originally stated amount.
- Updating the Percentage Change Column: The Percentage Change column in Attachment A
 shall be updated accordingly to reflect these amendments, ensuring that the total levy
 percentage change remains at 3.7%.